1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910139643603321
Uhlig's corrosion handbook / / edited by R. Winston Revie
Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, 2011

9786613025029
9781118110034
111811003X
9781283025027
1283025027
9781613441619
1613441614
9780470872864
0470872861
9780470872857
0470872853

[3rd ed.]

1 online resource (1285 p.)
Electrochemical Society series
SCI1013000

RevieR. Winston <1944-> (Robert Winston)
UhligHerbert Henry <1907->

620.1/1223
620.11223

Corrosion and anti-corrosives

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"A John Wiley & Sons, Inc., publication"--t.p.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Basics of corrosion science and engineering -- pt. 2. Nonmetals
-- pt. 3. Metals -- pt. 4. Corrosion protection -- pt. 5. Testing for
corrosion resistance -- pt. 6. Corrosion monitoring.

This book serves as a reference for engineers, scientists, and students
concerned with the use of materials in applications where reliability and
resistance to corrosion are important. It updates the coverage of its
predecessor, including coverage of: corrosion rates of steel in major
river systems and atmospheric corrosion rates, the corrosion behavior
of materials such as weathering steels and newer stainless alloys, and
the corrosion behavior and engineering approaches to corrosion
control for nonmetallic materials. New chapters include: high-



temperature oxidation of metals and alloys, na



