

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910139643603321
Titolo	Uhlig's corrosion handbook // edited by R. Winston Revie
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, 2011
ISBN	9786613025029 9781118110034 111811003X 9781283025027 1283025027 9781613441619 1613441614 9780470872864 0470872861 9780470872857 0470872853
Edizione	[3rd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (1285 p.)
Collana	Electrochemical Society series
Classificazione	SCI013000
Altri autori (Persone)	RevieR. Winston <1944-> (Robert Winston) UhligHerbert Henry <1907->
Disciplina	620.1/1223 620.11223
Soggetti	Corrosion and anti-corrosives
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"A John Wiley & Sons, Inc., publication"--t.p.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Basics of corrosion science and engineering -- pt. 2. Nonmetals -- pt. 3. Metals -- pt. 4. Corrosion protection -- pt. 5. Testing for corrosion resistance -- pt. 6. Corrosion monitoring.
Sommario/riassunto	This book serves as a reference for engineers, scientists, and students concerned with the use of materials in applications where reliability and resistance to corrosion are important. It updates the coverage of its predecessor, including coverage of: corrosion rates of steel in major river systems and atmospheric corrosion rates, the corrosion behavior of materials such as weathering steels and newer stainless alloys, and the corrosion behavior and engineering approaches to corrosion control for nonmetallic materials. New chapters include: high-

